TOTO | FAUCETS

GO Series
Exposed Single Lever
Shower Mixer

TBGO01301B

16616

12.5-185

130

TBG01301B

Geatures

@® Design Concept is Gorgeous and Organic.

epecifications

Finish : Chrome
Material : Brass

Water Pressure - 0.05Mpa ~ 1.0Mpa

Qarts Description

® TBG01301B
Exposed Single Lever Shower Mixer

Please consult a TOTO representative for
details

All rights reserved by TOTO company. Specifications and sizes are subject to change without notice.
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